

[Original Copy]

J.B.S

M/s. **LAXMI HARDWARE**
SAMUNDARPUR

No : 417 Dated : 23/06/2025
Lr No : Lr Date : 23-06-2025
Transport : NIL
No of DAG : 2

S.No	Description of Goods	Bundels	Qty	Unit	Price	Amount(`)
1	COLOR ROLL 3.0 1.5ft	1	44.80	KG	95.00	4,256.00
2	RETI JALI 14*28 3FT	*	2.00	BDL	1050.00	2,100.00
3	RETI JALI 3*18 3FT	1	17.70	KG	118.00	2,088.60
4	RETI JALI 6*22 3FT	1	12.00	KG	122.00	1,464.00
					Total :	9908.60

Remark	Grand Total	76.50	KG	Freight	61.00
NET BALANCE:	29,800.00			Total	9970.00

NET BALANCE: 29,800.00
RS. NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY